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JUZGADO TERCERO CIVIL MUNICIPAL - ZIPAQUIRA

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 21-May.-24

No.Proceso

Clase

0246 15 DIVISORIOS

0120

0050

0148

0253

0394

0021

0129

0195

0199

0259

0288

0321

0328

0406

0521

0560

0611

0691

0012

0018

0037

0042

0074

0090

0101

0114

0115

16

20

21

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

DIVISORIOS

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

SANEAMIENTO DE PR

DESPACHOS COMISO

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

VERBAL SUMARIO

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

VERBAL

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

Demandante Demandado

MARIA VICTORIA NIETO PE MARIA PAULINA PEDRAZA D

BANCO COLPATRIA MULTI WILLIAM ANDRES GARCIA A
BANCO GNB SUDAMERIS S JAIRO ELISEO RODRIGUEZ F
BLANCA ISABEL CORREDO ANA MERY CORREDOR NIN
DIEGO LEONARDO MURCI DIEGO ALEJANDRO SANCHE
MARIA ANTONIA MALAGON MARTHA YADIRA HERNAND
CAUSANTE JAVIER HUMBE
JAIRO EDILBERTO GUTIER GLORIA ALEXANDRA DIAZ VI
CORREA SENIOR SAS - GE KYMO MOTORS SAS - KATH
CARLOS ARTURO GARCIA OMAR RINCON
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL GLADIS ESTELLA MORA GO
MANUEL GUILLERMO VELA VIRGILIO GARNICA ROMERO
FINANCIERA COMULTRAS MAICOL DUVAN GUERRERO
DIEGO JAVIER CASALLAS JHON ROBINS LOAIZA GIRAL
FINANCIERA COMULTRAS CRISTIAN ANDRES ROMERO
STAR TRADING SAS - HEC ARKCIVILES S.A.S
COOPERATIVA DE ASESO DENNY PAOLA GALEANO MU
BANCO AGRARIO DE COLO MARIA PAULINA QUIROGA A
BANCO AGRARIO DE COLO EDWIN YESID GOMEZ RAMI

COMPANIA DE FINANCIAMI SANDRA PATRICIA FORERO
BANCO AGRARIO DE COLO CARLOS EMIRO MURCIA SA

GRUPO EMPRESARIAL ME JONATHAN ALFONSO GOME
ITALCOL SA AGROPECUARIA EL PORVEN
COMPANIA DE FINANCIAMI VIVIAN LILIANA SOLORZANO
BANCO FINANDINA SA BIC YEZID FERNANDO RIVERA G
BANCO CAJA SOCIAL SA  WILSON ALIRIO RODRIGUEZ
BANCO COMERCIAL AV VIL YULY VANESSA VACA SANC

BANCO AGRARIO DE COLO LUZ MERY NOVA JIMENEZ



No.Proceso

Clase

0166 24 EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

0176

0177

0201

0214

0219

0230

0233

0235

0237

0238

0272

0327

0328

0329

0330

0333

0333

0334

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

PAGO DIRECTO

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

VERBAL

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

SUCESIONES

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

0335 24 EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

Total Entradas: 48

Demandante

CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
BANCO DE OCCIDENTE
BANCO COMERCIAL AV VIL
BANCOLOMBIA SA

BANCO DAVIVIENDA SA
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
BANCO FALABELLA SA
MARTHA ISABEL GOMEZ B
BANCO CAJA SOCIAL SA
DORA MARIA PINZON
BANCO AGRARIO DE COLO
FREDY ARMANDO ORTEG
CAUSANTE WILLIAM ALBE
SCOTIABANK COLPATRIA
BANCO DAVIVIENDA SA
NAIRO DELFIRIO GOMEZ B
PROYECCIONES EJECUTIV
PROYECCIONES EJECUTIV
COMPANIA MUNDIAL DE S

BANCO DAVIVIENDA

Demandado

DIEGO EDISON RICO CRUZ
JOSE ALEXANDER MARTINE
LEON ROMERO GUSTAVO A
BLANCA ESTHER MONTARNO
CLAUDIA PATRICIA GOMEZ
MARCO ANDRES QUINONES
YIMI SILVA BELALCAZAR
IGLESIA CRISTIANA PENTEC
ANGELA BIBIANA BENAVIDE
LUIS EDUARDO VILLEGAS P
MANUEL HERNANDEZ HERN

DIEGO FERNANDO DUARTE

ANGELA PATRICIA MORALE
JUAN DAVID CORREA CASTI
MARIA ZENAIDA CASTANED
ALDEMAR GARCIA
ALDEMAR GARCIA
INDUSTRIAS MC CLEAN SAS

HARLYN FERNANDO GUZMA



